
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Antonio Henriques 2003

Miguel Costa 2007

Nuno Costa 4366

Hugo Cipriano 4368

Rui Vieira 3514

Paulo Amaro 4237

Manuel Fitz PB/REG-0793

Daniel Martos PB/RES-0877

Nuno Bras 4235

Ricardo Lucas 4236

Jorge Calvario 6235

Alvaro Neves

Daniel Custodio 1632

Ruben Norberto 1753

Vitor Matos 7940

Rodrigo Matos 6989

Patricia Gomes 8119

Vasco Andrade A emitir

Guido Gomes 908

Gregorio Esteves 909

Rui Querido

Luis Magallanes

Carlos Antunes

Nuno Alves

Angelo Tiago 7979

Carlos Cardoso 8168

Bruno Correia 8153

João Martins

Andre Matos 7937

Tiago Campelo 7935

Henrique Santos 4017

João Soares 4016

Ricardo Pereira 4117

Maria Pereira 4119

Luis Silva 4363

Nuno Rodrigues

Cristiano Afonso 3632

Miguel Batista 3657

Luis Henriques

Ricardo Pimentel

Bruno Sousa 4271

Nuno Silva 4233

Luis Inacio 4494

Pedro Arroz 4484

Carlos Santos 8046

Ruben Lourenço 8047

Diogo Lucas

Rui Matos

Juan Jose

Daniel

Santiago Pina

Sergio Torres

Total Inscritos: 26 A Comissão Organizadora, 05/07/2023

314 SANTIAGO PINA PROMOÇÃO ES

PROMOÇÁO

9165

PROMOÇÃO

7399

PT

9074

PT

PT

9325

GUIDO GOMES 908 SUPER-PROTO PT

ANTONIO HENRIQUES 2003 SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO PT

PT nº

P
a

is

PT

PTSUPER-PROTO

7856

9955

8068

PT

ES

PT

Nº Concorrente
Lic.   

nº
Lic. nº CLASSE

107 SUPER-PROTO

NUNO COSTA 4366

MANUEL FITZ

PB/RE

G-

0793

106 RUI VIEIRA 3514 SUPER-PROTO

104

111 JORGE CALVARIO 6235 SUPER-PROTO

4235 SUPER-PROTO

310 CARLOS SANTOS 8046 PROMOÇÃO

109 NUNO BRAS

PROTO201 PTANGELO TIAGO 7979

118

302 RICARDO PEREIRA 4117

203 ANDRE MATOS 7937 PROTO

LUIS HENRIQUES

PATRICIA GOMES 8119

PT306 BRUNO SOUSA 4271 PROMOÇÃO

8766

PT 8753

303 LUIS SILVA 4363 PROMOÇÃO PT

PT

LISTA DE INCRITOS A PARTIDA CISET 4X4  COUÇO

MASTER

PT 8012

PT 8783

116 VITOR MATOS 7940

101

115 DANIEL CARAPAU 1632 SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO

PT

119 RUI QUERIDO SUPER-PROTO PT

PROTO202 BRUNO CORREIA 8153 PT

309 LUIS INACIO 4494 PROMOÇÃO PT 8992

117 8001

305

304 CRISTIANO AFONSO 3632 PROMOÇÃO PT 9162

9173

301 HENRIQUE SANTOS 4017 PROMOÇÃO PT 8963

120 CARLOS ANTUNES SUPER-PROTO PT

312 JUAN JOSE PROMOÇÃO ES

311 DIOGO LUCAS PROMOÇÃO

PROTO

PROMOÇÃO 

SUPER PROTO


